ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Description
———————————————————————–
WS-26700H Programmable Translator
230V, 50/60 Hz
Input/Output Modules
WS-26725 Wind Speed/Direction Input
WS-26726 Temperature Input
WS-26727 Voltage Input
WS-26728 Voltage Output
WS-26729 Current Output
WS-26730 Alarm/relay
WS-26731 Printer Output
WS-26732 Current Input
Mounting Accessories
WS-26770 Flush Mounting Bracket
WS-26780 Rack Mounting Panel (19 inch)
————————————————————–
Programmable
Translator
WS26700-1.0-1
Specifications:
WS-26700 Series Programmable Translator
Power requirement 7-30VDC 8W (adaptor supplied)
Serial Interface RS-232, 9 pin, 300 to 9600 baud
Memory 24000 data points, battery backup
Display 2 lines x 16 character